MAK VOLTAGE COMPARATOR MODULE
IN: 2 × 30VDC / OUT: 24V / 0,7A
Art.No.: 44110
Weight: 0.060 kg
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: MAK UDC 12.4 / SCHRAUBKLEMMEN
The DC- or AC-voltage comparator serves for evaluating analog voltages, generated by pressure, temperature or other
sensors. The analog input values are compared to internal or external reference voltages to over or underflow. Outputs
will be switched, dependent on defined limits. Features: - 2 separate measuring channels (no galvanic separation), (only
by comparator service) -2 operating modes (comparator/window discriminator) – adjustable reference voltage
(internal/external) per channel – adjustable output (inverted/not inverted) per channel, (only by comparator service) –
compact design (12.4 mm) - higher switched current at output - output state display through LED – Easy configuration of
the module via DIP switch2× 0...30 V DC (IN 1, IN 2)
Screw terminals
with bridge system
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text MAK UDC 12.4 / SCHRAUBKLEMMEN
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/44110
GTIN 4048879028547
ECLASS-6.0 27210990
ECLASS-6.1 27261610
ECLASS-7.0 27261610
ECLASS-7.1 27261610
ECLASS-8.0 27261610
ECLASS-8.1 27261610
ECLASS-9.0 27261610
ECLASS-9.1 27261610
Product-PDF for Article 44110
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-01-19
Murrelektronik Inc. | 1327 Northbrook Parkway, Suite 460 | Suwanee, GA 30024 | Fon +1 770 497-9292 | Fax +1 770 497-9391 | shop@murrinc.com | shop.murrinc.com
ECLASS-10.0.1 27261610
ECLASS-10.1 27261610
ECLASS-11.0 27261610
ECLASS-11.1 27261610
ECLASS-12.0 27261610
ECLASS-13.0 27261610
ECLASS-14.0 27261610
ETIM-5.0 EC002477
ETIM-6.0 EC002477
ETIM-7.0 EC002477
ETIM-8.0 EC002477